ANNEXE 2
BAREME ATHLETISME – CYCLE 2
QUADRATHLON
	
	COURSE
40m plat
	LANCER 
Vortex ou Petites balles
	SAUT
Triple bond
	COURSE
40m haies

	1 pt
	≥ 11’’
	< 4 m
	< 2 m
	≥ 12’’

	2 pts
	de 10’’50 à 10’’99
	< 6 m
	< 2,50 m
	de 11’’50 à 11’’99

	3 pts
	de 10’’00 à 10’’49
	< 8 m
	< 3 m
	de 11’’00 à 11’’49

	4 pts
	de 9’’50 à 9’’99
	< 10 m
	< 3,50 m
	de 10’’50 à 10’’99

	5 pts
	de 9’’00 à 9’’49
	< 13 m
	< 4 m
	de 10’’00 à 10’’49

	6 pts
	de 8’’50 à 8’’99
	< 16 m
	< 4,50 m
	de 9’’50 à 9’’99

	7 pts
	de 8’’00 à 8’’49
	< 19 m
	< 5 m
	de 9’’00 à 9’’49

	8 pts
	de 7’’50 à 7’’99
	< 22 m
	< 5,50 m
	de 8’’50 à 8’’99

	9 pts
	de 7’’00 à 7’’49
	< 25 m
	< 6 m
	de 8’’00 à 8’’49

	10 pts
	< 7’’
	≥ 25 m
	≥ 6 m
	< 8’’
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